Perfect components.
Perfect systems.
CO.32 Single-Screw Co-Extruder
The CO.32 Single-screw Co-Extruder of High Tech Exrusion has been specially developed to co-extrude profiles and pipes with
rigid-PVC, soft-PVC, PA, PMMA and thermoplastic elastomeres.
Application
Standard
stationary execution screwed to the floor--

1240 2313
5 1320 2710
Type designation (Example)
CO.32- 20D- S. 00. L. 2
1-5 height code
L lefthand execution
R righthand execution
00 vertical execution
45 45 ° execution
90 90 ° execution
S stationary execution
F mobile execution
20D screw length
Type screw Ø 32 mm
Dimensions 20D 25D
0 90
A 317 317
B 531.5 531.5
C 500 -
D 19 230
E 200 -
F - 869
G 1000 1000
M - 1286
H 85 85
J 255 255
K 147.5 147.5
L 147.5 147.5
S Ø 13.5 Ø 13.5
High Tech Extrusion GmbH
Girakstrasse 2 | Industriepark Nord | A-2100 Korneuburg, Austria